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ANZHS 0}-398 AlFHLRL: 2016.08.24
ANZBF oA F R 2 (WC-3) Al A} ol &3
Al o2 d: 2016.08.23 (KS F 2354 : 2013)
NEEEETDE 10005 2o Z(W2): 0
FEE I EZHW3I): 945.2
FZEENZo| MEZM 22 ZH(W4H): 1.6
A Q E s & 3l 1l 2000 ml MES | 100 ml
EotHel MEE: 129.28 EotHel =&k 129.36
W4=¢ st Ml B | /M ER X (It = - TIHH )
W4= 2000  *( 129.36 - 129.28 )/100 = 1.6
0{X| gho| ZHEIHZ(W5) 3.7
OiX| gte| M BT 14.62 0{x| gte| =& 2k 18.35
AP 2E:(W1-W2)-(W3+W4+WS5)/(W1-W2)*100
=(( 10005 - 0 )-( 9452  + 16 + 37 10005 - 0 )*100
= 5.0
APERS H2lE MA B B 950.5
A TR S Sg qAH|1E H 1
25mm 0.00 950.5 100.0 100
20mm 0.00 950.5 100.0 90~100
13mm 256.30 694.2 73.0 72~90
10mm 100.84 593.4 62.4 56~80
5mm 229.05 364.3 38.3 35~65
2.5mm 94.22 270.1 28.4 23~49
0.6mm 110.28 159.8 16.8 10~28
0.3mm 45.67 114.2 12.0 5~19
0.15mm 41.29 72.9 7.7 3~13
0.08mm 36.74 36.1 3.8 2~8
PAN 32.58 3.6
= 946.97
AR AlEA (we—3)




